
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

T-208. Exam Schedule

Wed, 15 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M18-207, M18-217, M18-303, M18-304,
M18-404, S15-601  Yushkov E.S.

Wed, 06 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  S15-102, S15-105, S15-403, S15-602
 Yushkov E.S.

Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-501  Nosikova N.S.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Automatics  S17-201, S17-301  Kullo I.G.
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Secured Computer Systems Design  B18-565  Ivanenko V.G.
Thu, 04 Jun 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Cryptographic Protocols  M19-507  Zapechnikov S.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Thermohydraulic calculations in nuclear reactors (part 1)  S16-161

 Maslov Y.A., Glyva K.I.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to The Theory of Neural Networks  B17-502, B17-504, B17-514,

B17-592, B17-594  Trofimov A.G.
Thu, 04 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 TEST International System Fighting the Legalization of Criminal Incomes and Terrorism

Financing  M19-781, M19-782, M19-784  Sapuntsov A.L.
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Principles of Audit  S17-701  Belogina N.S.
Fri, 05 Jun 11:05 — 14:20 TEST Accounting Fraud  M19-782, M19-784  Belogina N.S.
Mon, 08 Jun 11:05 — 13:30 ATT Organizational Systems Management  B17-901  Chervyakov V.N.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-201, B19-205  Matronchik A.Y., Heymits M.D., Koshelkin A.V., Voronov S.A.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Finance  B19-701  Usman E.V.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-513, S19-501  Hramchenkov D.V., Okorokov V.A., Bogdanov A.A., Michulis K.,
Gandurin Y.N., Borisov S.N., Aristova M.S.

Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Secure Information Systems  M19-507  Miloslavskaya N.G.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organizational Systems Management  B17-901  Chervyakov V.N.


